
RESULTS
TRA FIG Level - Men Senior

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 2 2022

Telford International Centre

21st - 22nd May 2022

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BRADSHAW Alex180 56.17014.6 0.01 15.50

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

15.6 15.20 0.0 56.860

113.030

15.20016.760

15.50016.670

9.300

9.400

FINDLAY Murray185 52.80014.4 0.02 13.70

Tiggers TC 14.4 15.10 0.0 54.380

107.180

15.10015.680

13.70015.200

9.200

9.500

BURAVYTSKIY Peter181 54.98013.8 0.03 15.60

Jumpers Trampoline Club 11.9 16.00 2.0 50.730

105.710

16.00016.030

15.60016.180

8.800

9.400

LEAKEY Thomas187 51.75014.4 0.04 13.60

Edgbarrow Trampoline 15.0 13.60 0.0 52.850

104.600

13.60015.150

13.60014.650

9.100

9.100

DAVIES Reece183 49.27012.0 0.05 13.30

Exeter Trampoline 11.8 12.50 2.0 46.200

95.470

12.50014.500

13.30014.570

9.400

9.400

PERCIVAL Oscar189 52.80014.0 0.06 14.50

Axis Trampoline Club 6.3 5.800 0.0 21.980

74.780

5.8006.380

14.50015.400

3.500

8.900

FERRARI James184 47.51012.0 0.07 12.10

Jumpers Trampoline Club 3.1 2.600 0.0 10.830

58.340

2.6003.330

12.10014.610

1.800

8.800

STEPHENS Lance191 16.4104.4 0.08 4.200

Cardiff Met Gymnastics and
Trampolining Club

9.2 10.50 0.0 41.540

57.950

10.50013.640

4.2005.010

8.200

2.800
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